1
H
u
m
a
n
 M
a

 ELC-GP02  160 x 32 pixels, 10 function keys, monochrome
 ELC-GP04  128 x 64 pixels, 10 function keys, monochrome
Ordering Example: ELC-GP04, graphic panel, 128 x 64 pixels.
ENVIRONMENTAL RATINGS/
SPECIFICATIONS
Transportation and Storage
Temperature: -20 to 60°C (-4 to 140°F)
Operating Temperature:
0 to 50°C (32 to 122°F)
humidity: 20 to 90% RH (non-condensing)
Communication Interface:
 COM1: RS232
 COM2: RS485/RS422
Vibration: 0.5 mm displacement,
10 to 55 Hz; from X, Y, Z, 3 directions
and 2 hours for each direction
Impact: 10G, 11 mS; from X, Y, Z,
3 directions and 3 times for
each direction
Weight: 0.24 kg (0.53 lb)
Cooling Method: Natural air cooling
3.82
(97.0)
3.35
(85.0)
1.20
(30.5)
.14
(3.5)
1.40
(35.5)
3.35
(85.0)
5.79
(147.0)
ALARM
RS-232
RS-485
Up
Pg Up
Pg Dn
Down
Left
Esc
F0
0
Right
5.31
(135.0)
5.31 ~ 5.37
(135 ~ 136.5)
Cut-Out Dimensions
F1
1
F2
2
F3
3
F4
4
Enter
F5
5
F6
6
F7
7
F8
8 9
F9
Dimensions: mm (in)Dimensions shown are for the ELC-GP02 and ELC-GP04.